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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 990 06/09/2021 4,110.69 (4,110.69)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EP 6 9 6 JE 824 06/09/2021 4,110.69 0.00
2021
PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 10 2021 6 PR 232 06/10/2021 49,093.74 49,093.74
PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 10 2021 6 PR 232 06/10/2021 49,093.74 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1002 06/17/2021 865.54 (865.54)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 829 06/17/2021 865.54 0.00
PAYS 6/17 /2021
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 24 2021 6 PR 233 06/22/2021 49,733.07 49,733.07
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 24 2021 6 PR 233 06/22/2021 49,733.07 0.00
EXCELLUS DENTAL - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 3,659.88 (3,659.88)
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 643.36 (4,303.24)
MVP HSA PREMIUM - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 10,905.96 (15,209.20)
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 3,659.88 (11,549.32)
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 643.36 (10,905.96)
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 10,905.96 0.00
TO RECORD FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - ME JE 6 23 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 430.60 430.60
2021
TO RECORD FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - ME JE 6 23 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 430.60 0.00
2021
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1004 06/24/2021 36,532.19 (36,532.19)
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 6 24 2021 6 JE 831 06/24/2021 36,532.19 0.00
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - JE 6 26 2021 6 JE 832 06/25/2021 51.22 (51.22)
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - JE 6 26 2021 6 JE 832 06/25/2021 51.22 0.00
ko Ending Balance - - - - 156,026.25 156,026.25 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,663,796.23
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EP 6 9 6 JE 824 06/09/2021 4,110.69 2,659,685.54
2021
PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 10 2021 6 PR 232 06/10/2021 49,093.74 2,610,591.80
229 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 196,963.18 2,807,554.98
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 6 JE 829 06/17/2021 865.54 2,806,689.44
PAYS 6/17 /2021
PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 24 2021 6 PR 233 06/22/2021 49,733.07 2,756,956.37
RECORD BOND INTEREST PAYMENTS - ME JE 6 23 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 5,812.50 2,751,143.87
2021
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 3,659.88 2,747,483.99
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 643.36 2,746,840.63
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - ME JE 6 23 2021 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 10,905.96 2,735,934.67
TO RECORD FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - ME JE 6 23 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 430.60 2,735,504.07

2021
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
TO CHECKING AB 6 - TO CHECKING AB 6 6 24 2021 6 JE 831 06/24/2021 36,532.19 2,698,971.88
MANUSZEWSKI HSA DEPOSIT PRO RATED - JE 6 26 6 JE 832 06/25/2021 1,229.58 2,697,742.30
2021
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - JE 6 26 2021 6 JE 832 06/25/2021 51.22 2,697,691.08
CONNORS MAY COURT FUNDS - JE 6 29 2021 6 JE 833 06/29/2021 1,218.00 2,698,909.08
PERRY COURT FUNDS - JE 6 29 2021 6 JE 833 06/29/2021 2,597.00 2,701,506.08
230 DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 32,604.29 2,734,110.37
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 114.48 2,734,224.85
ok Ending Balance - - - - 233,496.95 163,068.33 2734.224.85
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 174,657.71
COMMUNITY CENTER
RECORD COMM CTR SIGN FROM RESERVE - ME JE 6 6 JE 830 06/23/2021 6,944.06 167,713.65
232021
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 4.14 167,717.79
e Ending Balance - - - - 4.14 6,944.06 167,717.79
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 282,219.28
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 6.96 282,226.24
. Ending Balance - - - - 6.96 0.00 282,226.24
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,550.37
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 3.81 154,554.18
i Ending Balance - - - - 381 0.00 154,554.18
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 27,393.54
TECHNOLOGY Hl
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 0.68 27,394.22
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.68 0.00 27,394.22
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,494.58
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 1.34 54,495.92
i Ending Balance - - - - 1.34 0.00 54,495.92
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 299,967.54

BUILDINGS
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Balance

Fund A
Type A
A.0231.201

A.0231.400

A.0510

A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES..
BUILDINGS

INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC

INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021

ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.1610.400,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,
A.1622.400, A.7020.400, A.5182.400 -- WATER BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.7150.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1110.100, A.9035.800,
A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100,
A.1621.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 12 - PAYROLL # 12 6 10
2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.8810.400,
A.1622.400, A.1620.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.7150.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1110.100, A.9035.800,
A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100,
A.1621.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 13 - PAYROLL #13 6 24
2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9901.900, A.1220.400,
A.9710.702, A.9060.800, A.9060.800, A.9060.800,
A.1010.400 -- RECORD COMM CTR SIGN FROM
RESERVE - ME JE 6 23 2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.400, A.7110.400,
A.7020.400, A.1670.400, A.1355.400, A.7310.400,
A.1410.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.1110.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.8090.400,
A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400,
A.8090.400, A.8090.400, A.7150.400, A.7110.400,

6 JE

Fkkk

6 JE

*kkk

Fkkk

6 AP

6 AP

6 JE

6 AP

835 06/30/2021

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

835 06/30/2021

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
989 06/09/2021

232 06/10/2021

1001 06/17/2021

233 06/22/2021

830 06/23/2021

1003 06/24/2021

7.40
7.40

0.64
0.64

0.00

4,110.69

49,093.74

865.54

49,733.07

28,396.36

35,883.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

299,974.94

299,974.94
25,884.45

25,885.09

25,885.09
2,347,704.00

2,347,704.00
867,150.85

871,261.54

920,355.28

921,220.82

970,953.89

999,350.25

1,035,233.44
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.1610.402, A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.1620.401,
A.1622.401, A.7620.401, A.5132.400, A.7620.401,
A.7140.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,
A.8810.400, A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,
A.7310.400, A.1680.400, A.1420.400, A.1355.400,
A.1110.400, A.1220.400, A.7150.400, A.1662.400,
A.1680.400, A.1110.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.1670.400, A.7110.400,
A.1110.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.401, A.7110.400,
A.7310.400, A.1660.400, A.1355.400, A.7110.400,
A.1355.400, A.7020.400, A.9060.800, A.7310.400,
A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.1220.400, A.1670.400,
A.7310.400, A.1010.400, A.1220.400, A.1420.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.400, A.7110.400,
A.1622.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.402 --
ASSESSMENT BOARD - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9055.800 -- 6 JE 832 06/25/2021 1,280.80 1,036,514.24
MANUSZEWSKI HSA DEPOSIT PRORATED - JE 6 26
2021
. Ending Balance - - - - 169,363.39 0.00 1036,514.24
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 249,000.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 249,000.00
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 989 06/09/2021 4,110.69 (4,110.69)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 990 06/09/2021 4,110.69 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 1001 06/17/2021 865.54 (865.54)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1002 06/17/2021 865.54 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 36,532.19 (36,532.19)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 6 AP 1004 06/24/2021 36,532.19 0.00
Fkkk Ending Balance - - - - 41,508.42 41,508.42 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,273.00)
CONNORS MAY COURT FUNDS - JE 6 29 2021 6 JE 833 06/29/2021 1,218.00 (4,491.00)
PERRY COURT FUNDS - JE 6 29 2021 6 JE 833 06/29/2021 2,597.00 (7,088.00)
— Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,815.00 (7.088.00)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,531.22)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,531.22)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (279,276.68)
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 (279,276.68)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (21,835.21)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (21,835.21)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (188,522.81)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (188,522.81)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (27,390.14)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (27,390.14)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (299,930.37)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (299,930.37)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,881.24)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,881.24)
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,715,083.64)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,715,083.64)
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,596,704.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 (2,596,704.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,835,100.24)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2190.000, A.2190.000, 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 196,963.18 (2,032,063.42)

A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2190.000, A.2190.000,
A.2190.000, A.2190.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000, A.1550.000,
A.2530.000, A.2544.000, A.2192.000, A.3005.000,
A.2013.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0980 REVENUES
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.1090.000 -- A2190 - 21993 -
DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 649.00 (2,031,414.42)
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000 -- REFUND SOCCER - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 32,604.29 (2,064,018.71)
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.1081.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2013.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2013.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000,
A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001
- 22026 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 139.45 (2,064,158.16)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30
2021
bk Ending Balance - - - - 649.00 229,706.92 (2,064,158.16)
Type R Revenue
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,505,134.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,505,134.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (21,702.37)
4441 A1081 - 22031 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 11,691.29 (33,393.66)
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 11,691.29 (33,393.66)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4433 A1090 - 22020 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 29,129.90 (29,129.90)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 29,129.90 (29,129.90)
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (548.92)
4427 A1255 - 22012 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 288.56 (837.48)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 288.56 (837.48)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (407.00)
4427 A1550 - 22012 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 110.00 (517.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 110.00 (517.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (43,390.79)
4413 A2001 - 21997 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 97.00 (43,487.79)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
4414 A2001 - 21998 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 363.00 (43,850.79)
229 A2001 - 21999 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 182.00 (44,032.79)
4421 A2001 - 22006 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 13.00 (44,045.79)
4422 A2001 - 22007 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 230.00 (44,275.79)
4424 A2001 - 22009 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 673.00 (44,948.79)
4428 A2001 - 22014 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 578.00 (45,526.79)
4429 A2001 - 22015 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 633.00 (46,159.79)
4430 A2001 - 22016 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 566.06 (46,725.85)
4432 A2001 - 22018 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 192.00 (46,917.85)
229 A2001 - 22021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 182.00 (47,099.85)
210608 ACKER - REFUND SOCCER - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 74.00 (47,025.85)
POSTING
210618 CUMMINGS - REFUND SOCCER - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 74.00 (46,951.85)
POSTING
210630 HOLCOMB - REFUND SOCCER - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 74.00 (46,877.85)
POSTING
210664 UNDERWOOD - SOCCER CANCELLED - BATCH 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 74.00 (46,803.85)
VOUCHER POSTING
210649 RABJOHN - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 74.00 (46,729.85)
POSTING
210671 WASSINGER - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 79.00 (46,650.85)
POSTING
210670 WARD - SUMMER CAMP REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 6 AP 1003 06/24/2021 200.00 (46,450.85)
POSTING
4438 A2001 - 22026 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 120.00 (46,570.85)
4439 A2001 - 22028 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 63.00 (46,633.85)
4440 A2001 - 22029 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 2,182.00 (48,815.85)
4442 A2001 - 22032 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 222.00 (49,037.85)
230 A2001 - 22034 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 809.00 (49,846.85)
4446 A2001 - 22036 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 83.00 (49,929.85)
4447 A2001 - 22038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 845.00 (50,774.85)
230 A2001 - 22039 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 809.00 (51,583.85)
4451 A2001 - 22043 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 7,259.25 (58,843.10)
4453 A2001 - 22047 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 169.75 (59,012.85)
4454 A2001 - 22048 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 753.00 (59,765.85)
4458 A2001 - 22053 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 364.00 (60,129.85)
4459 A2001 - 22056 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 59.00 (60,188.85)
ki Ending Balance - - - - 649.00 17,447.06 (60,188.85)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (28.74)
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A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (28.74)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (462.00)
4423 A2013 - 22008 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 753.00 (1,215.00)
4435 A2013 - 22023 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 652.00 (1,867.00)
4445 A2013 - 22035 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 325.00 (2,192.00)
4452 A2013 - 22045 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 275.00 (2,467.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,005.00 (2,467.00)
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (250.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (250.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (3,150.00)
4414 A2025 - 21998 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 950.00 (4,100.00)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 950.00 (4,100.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (11,000.00)
4412 A2026 - 21996 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 2,200.00 (13,200.00)
4450 A2026 - 22042 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 2,200.00 (15,400.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,400.00 (15,400.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (16,860.00)
4414 A2027 - 21998 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 45.00 (16,905.00)
4422 A2027 - 22007 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 35.00 (16,940.00)
4428 A2027 - 22014 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 125.00 (17,065.00)
229 A2027 - 22018 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 200.00 (17,265.00)
229 A2027 - 22021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 200.00 (17,465.00)
4438 A2027 - 22026 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 150.00 (17,615.00)
230 A2027 - 22028 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 45.00 (17,660.00)
230 A2027 - 22029 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 200.00 (17,860.00)
230 A2027 - 22036 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 200.00 (18,060.00)
230 A2027 - 22038 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 30.00 (18,090.00)
230 A2027 - 22039 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 45.00 (18,135.00)
230 A2027 - 22047 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 200.00 (18,335.00)
4454 A2027 - 22048 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 1,000.00 (19,335.00)
230 A2027 - 22056 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 30.00 (19,365.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,505.00 (19,365.00)
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (12,800.00)
229 A2190 - 21993 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 1,200.00 (14,000.00)
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A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS
4416 A2190 - 22000 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 300.00 (14,300.00)
229 A2190 - 22001 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 600.00 (14,900.00)
229 A2190 - 22002 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 600.00 (15,500.00)
229 A2190 - 22003 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 600.00 (16,100.00)
229 A2190 - 22004 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 600.00 (16,700.00)
229 A2190 - 22025 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 1,200.00 (17,900.00)
4456 A2190 - 22051 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 600.00 (18,500.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 5,700.00 (18,500.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (11,730.00)
4411 A2192 - 21995 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 125.00 (11,855.00)
4426 A2192 - 22011 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 1,750.00 (13,605.00)
4431 A2192 - 22017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 350.00 (13,955.00)
4443 A2192 - 22033 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 1,050.00 (15,005.00)
4455 A2192 - 22050 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 125.00 (15,130.00)
4457 A2192 - 22052 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 230 06/30/2021 700.00 (15,830.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,100.00 (15,830.00)
A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET Beginning Balance - - - - (92.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (92.00)
A.2300 SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - (503.12)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (503.12)
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - (127,317.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (127,317.00)
A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS Beginning Balance - - - - (6,511.70)
4425 A2401 - 22010 - DETAIL GR POSTING 6 GR 229 06/16/2021 994.65 (7,506.35)
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 0.64 (7,506.99)
INTEREST - INTEREST 6 30 2021 6 JE 835 06/30/2021 0.68 (7,507.67)
